Name/Company

Douglas Martin
Douglas Martin
Damon Phelps

Lisa Whitacre
Jimmy Bunck

Anne McCann
Tiffany Bonner
Elizabeth Lamb
Keith Braswell
Brittney Pearson
Bobbi Lamb

Diana Swafford
Dwight Pewett
Gary Thompson
LeeAnn Pewett
Angela Yukon
Angela Yukon
Angela Yukon

Mary Gibbs

Al Decker

Angela Kimmel
Mick Kimmel

Trisha Tenpenny-Wagner
Susan Singer

Susan Singer
Jennifer Jenkins
Melissa Wertz
Cindy Ketterer
Doug Hughes
Brandi Vermillion
Kellie Amodeo
Bonnie Miller
Elizabeth Gutmann
John Brown

Doug & Jane Burton
Bill Vermillion
Douglas & Heidi Martin
Douglas & Heidi Martin
Douglas & Heidi Martin
Jennifer Rose

Cris & Robin Valdez
Cris & Robin Valdez
Chad Beanblossom
Marie Evans
Richard Donnelly
John Haviland
Roger May

Roger May

EDISON STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

CHARGER REVERSE RAFFLE

# of Tickets
Purchased

_ e e e e e e e e e e e e e e ) e e e e e e e e ) e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e

Ticket
Number

001

002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011

012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021

022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031

032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041

042
043
044
045
046
047
048

Order
Drawn

11
203
212
190

38
163

17
101

12
136
105
107
104

5
100
118

96
177
122
183
110
150

10
217
112

70

62

95

58
139
214
184
162

27
218
145
191
196
126
174
151

19
123

93
120
210

53
166



Name/Company

Roger May

P & R Specialty, Inc.
P & R Specialty, Inc.
Frederick Fyffe
Frederick Fyffe

Chris Haines

Jim Hemmert
Jennifer Williams
Joseph Ratermann
Sherry Evans

Rebecca Schinaman
Robert Supinger
Robert Supinger
Michael Schafer

Jean Heath

Cliff, Jill & Steve Hemmert
Larry Boze

Greg Ocke

Tony Wendeln
Ronnie Mayo

Rodney Turner
Buckeye Charter
Buckeye Charter
Buckeye Charter
Buckeye Charter
Buckeye Charter
Buckeye Charter
Buckeye Charter
Buckeye Charter
Buckeye Charter
Buckeye Charter
Christa Cox

Andy Heath

Phil Dubbs

Shirley Dubbs

Bruce & Jean Watercutter
Dr. Jason Johnston
Ben Zimmerman

Jeff Sanderson

Ray & Bettye Laughlin
Ray & Bettye Laughlin
Kristy Springhetti
Debbie Cassidy

Bruce Jamison
Patricia Davis

Patricia Davis

Rhonda Rich

ESCC Workforce Development

EDISON STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

CHARGER REVERSE RAFFLE

# of Tickets
Purchased

_ e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e

Ticket
Number

049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
06T
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
074
075
076
077
078
079
080
081
082
083
084
085
086
087
088
089
090
091
092
093
094
095
096

Order
Drawn

149
211
51

23
85
66
158
75
187
138
74
18
26
116

32
205
20
195
77
134
182
108
72
185
140
179
46
147
39
59
176
49
157
42
153
67
56

173
73
68
82

213
48

133

208



Name/Company

Kimberly Galli
Mike Dolby
Joshua Booth
Gary Young

Amy Baker

Amy Baker

Kim Porter
Natasha Lambert
Dan Francis

Ray Wagoner
Scott Reardon
Andrew Arp

Al Rister

Clarence & Sue Smith
John & Kathy Loy
Brian Sowers

Stan Evans

Steve Mikolajewski
Thomas Buecker
Connie Schneider
Robert Menz
Kimberly Galli
Andrea Francis
James Lehmkuhl
Doug Hughes
Doug Hughes
Delores A. Baird
Veronica Garber
Angie Mitchell
Kelly Mentzel
John & Ginger Warner
Tami Baird Ganley
Elizabeth Cassidy
Brett Gostomsky
Kimberly Clark
Kathy Lukey
Patrick DeBrosse
Scott Suther
Catherine Oda
Ashley Ross
Patrick Shade
Patrick Shade
Patrick Shade
Jayce Taylor

Steve & Maggie Sykes
Lisa Hall

Karen Adams
Autumn Franks

EDISON STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

CHARGER REVERSE RAFFLE

# of Tickets
Purchased

_ e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e

Ticket
Number

097
098
099
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Order
Drawn

9
143
16
35
216
199
52
76
178
64
142
141
98
99
154
155
124
192
111
54
61

161
113
204
63
121
88

132
43
30

137

128

129

103

169
31

127
55
45

144
36

167

115
33

186
91



Name/Company

Brooke Gostomsky
Helen Willcox

Gary & Emily Bensman
Kyle Schafer

Premier Health

VPP Industries

VPP Industries

Brian Brandewie
Ashley Ross

Brad Albers

Tasha Niekamp
Susan Schultheis
Tom & Freda Fyffe
Adam DeBrosse
Sandra Brubaker
Patty & Tim McMahon
Park Bench Ladies
Chris Spradlin
Amanda Brewer
Gary Strong

Charissa Gregory
Gail Ahmed

Bruce McKenzie
Roger Luring

Chuck Whitney

ESCC Maintenance Department #1
Matt Gross

Rich Booker

Rich Booker

Albert Gross

Rachel Carlisle

Eric Prenger

Joe Girolamo

Jeff & Deb Wirrig

Jeff & Deb Wirrig
ESCC Business Office
Andy Garber

Kathryn Allen

Brian Leingang

Justin Sommer

ESCC Student Affairs
Nancy Bowman

Dr. Kenneth A. Yowell
Dr. Kenneth A. Yowell
Michael Quinn
Michael Quinn
Michael Quinn

Jim & Melanie Sever

EDISON STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

CHARGER REVERSE RAFFLE

# of Tickets
Purchased
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Ticket
Number

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Order
Drawn

94
146
188
102
44
15
215
152
60
83
86
22
159
17
193
90
80
29
197
57
181
40
78
41
28
81
24
198
180
47
168
114
202
171
37
65
87
220
135
175
50
14
119
89
92
131
13
206



Name/Company

Devon Sever

Dylan Sever

Harold Hitchcock

Tom & Mardie Milligan
Michele Hubbard

Kim Porter

Jason Wade Pouder
Jason Wade Pouder
ESCC Maintenance Department #2
Brian R. Williamson
Brian R. Williamson
Brian R. Williamson
Brian R. Williamson
Brian R. Williamson
Brian R. Williamson
Brian R. Williamson
Brian R. Williamson
Brian R. Williamson
Brian R. Williamson
Piqua Indians Athletic Boosters
Edward Hare

Kristi Strawser

Kristi Strawser

Jeff Bacon

Kyle Vanover

Mark Eustache

P] Wertz

Matt Verhotz

Jeff Bacon

EDISON STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

CHARGER REVERSE RAFFLE

# of Tickets
Purchased
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Ticket
Number

193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

Order
Drawn

34
71
160
172
200
7
201
8
106
164
79
25
21
156
109
165
97
170
125
219
130
148
209
207
189
69
194
84
221



